13.
14.
15.

17.
18.
19.

20.

. Hoover Field House

Malcolm Cunningham Meeting Room

. Spartan Stadium

Chub Reynolds Field
Hank Prickett Track

. Freeman Aquatic Center

. Art & Design Center

. Kester Hall

. Shanil Naik Athletic Training Center
. Sandra Coan Softball Field

. Booster Practice Field

. Spartan Baseball Stadium

Hester Field

. L.A.C.E. Tennis Courts
. Soccer Stadium
. Multi-Sport Complex

Infield

Spartan Gymnasium

Bradford Center

Fincher Student-Family Center
Grandparent Commons
Spartan Store
Wista Worthen Meeting Room

. GAC Park

Strickland Plaza
Manley Plaza
Hollis Smith Plaza
Village
Young Learners’Hall

Jim & Becky Combee Elementary Complex

McMahan Gallery

Bowen Gymnasium
Nasmyth Environmental Center

Elementary Adventurescape
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21.

22.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34,

35.

Sara D. Williams Fine Arts Center
Clifton Jones Theatre
Crump Gallery
Cross Tower
Bastian Center Stage
Naomi Gilbreth Pavilion
STEM Annex
Fields Science Hall
Middle School Building
Strickland Plaza
High School Complex
Zenobia Tye Liles Media Center
Jesse & Marilyn Long Forum
Middle School / High School Dining Hall
Bricked Gallery of the Long Forum
Campus Church Ministries Building
GAC Young Learners
Performing Arts Center
Artusa Hall
GACS 1500 Center
Advancement Office
Finance Office/Student Accounts
Human Resources

Ignite Conference Center/Smith Meeting Room

East Meeting Room
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